
Downtown Stuart Art & Craft Festival
March 25-26, 2023

Space Number Name / Medium
77 Alfonso, Jesse / Sculpture
24 Alifano, Joseph / Windchimes

126 Amador, Luis / Sculpture
20 Andrews, Terry / Glass
21 Andrews, Terry / Glass
32 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
33 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
43 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry
34 Basnight, Taylor / Plants
35 Basnight, Taylor / Plants

116 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
130 Beltrame, Kimberly / Painting

44 Bernardin, Shengzhu / Fabric
100 Bevilacqua, Heather / Clothing

25 Blaeuer, Cindy / Wreaths
113 Bodin, Carol  / Jewelry

50 Booth, Regina / Wood
see staff Buccina, Scot / Sculpture

37 Burford, Scott,  Jeanette and Taylor / Plants
107 Buscaglia, Christopher / Wood
124 Caber, Teresita / Painting
104 Campuzano, Carlos and Pat / Floral

86 Cariseo, Sarah / Accessories
74 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art
78 Clark, David  / Jewelry

133 Cohen, Steven and Rocio / Wood
80 Costanzo , Sam and Sarah / Clay
93 Cross, Paul / Wood

127 Curran, Sean / Photography
121 Cutco Cutlery

59 Dam, Judith / Clothing
119 Davis, April / Painting
120 Davis, April / Painting

28 DiLorenzo, Leo / Bakery/Artisan Cheese
29 DiLorenzo, Leo / Bakery/Artisan Cheese

146 Doherty , Chris  / Photography
68 Downs, Sarah / Accessories

101 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion
27 Ernst, Nancy and David / Jewelry
48 Esposito, Jan / Jewelry
51 Falduto, Tony and BJ / Glass
11 Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media

3 Gasher, Doug and  Stephanie  / Mixed Media
45 Gerard, Angie / Wood
13 Goad, Dan / Painting



60 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats
105 Green, Lori / Jewelry
139 Green, Paula / Batik

89 Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry
145 Herzog, Sarah / Painting
114 Hess, Heidi / Fiber

115A Hogg, Oleta / Kettle Korn
143 Huston-Field, Victor and Megan / Mixed Media
115 Jimenez, Antonio / Coconut Water

81 Julao, Arlyne and Richard / Fiber
36 Jutzi, Timothy & Sabrena / Vinegar
52 Kaeding, James / Stone

103 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Home Goods
19 Kazdin, Dori / Jewelry

106 Kazi, Tasnim / Hair Accessories
94 Keen, Barbara and Andrew / Soap/Lotion

108 Kovanis, Andrew / Candles
137 Kurland, Marlene / Painting
149 Lage, Gilbert / Jewelry

55 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
147 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics

57 Larkin-Roy, Ann / Jewelry
117 Larson, Sonia / Mixed Media
118 Laughery, Catherine / Mixed Media

31 Lawrence, Gary and Helene / Green Market
82 Lawrence, Ischa / Jewelry

122 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection
132 Lehman, Sandy / Sculpture

16 Leidy, Corrina / Painting
17 Leidy, David / Glass

148A Livne, Smadar / Painting
62 Logan, Sarah / PVC
83 Londono, Veronika / Clothing

9 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
10 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media

125 Lucas, Tyler / Wood
14 Lynch, William / Painting
46 Maibach, Susan / Mixed Media
70 Manninen, Kaisa / Jewelry
96 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry
40 Manosalva, Edgardo / Plants
84 Marinel, Mary / Wood
56 Mazzocchi, Anne and Samantha / Clothing
58 Mead, Shellee / Wreaths
87 Mesmer, Patrick and Patricia / Books
38 Miles, John / Nuts
69 Milkowski, Colleen / Mixed Media

134 Moore, Larry / Painting



18 Munoz, Claudia / Painting - resin
2 Murphy, Brittany / Painting
7 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting
1 Murphy, Marvin / Painting
4 Murphy, Tyler / Painting

95 Murray, Joe and Lori / Candles
128 Mutch, John / Jewelry

49 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing
65 Naradzay, Kris / Glass
15 Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media

see staff Novikov, Sergei
138 O'Connell, John / Wood
136 Olugunna, Rahmon / Painting

79 Parriott, Susi / Sculpture
141 Pearce, Molly / Mixed Media
142 Pearce, Molly / Mixed Media

85 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry
66 Pitts, Ava / Handbags

112 Plunkett - Duteau, Louise / Hair Accessories
144 Porcayo, Marcos / Mixed Media
110 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry

97 Reed, Arlissa / Clothing
8 Reed, Dana / Jewelry

109 Rich, Rosalind / Clothing
12 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media
88 Robbins, Kerri / Mixed Media
54 Robinson, Ellen / Clay
75 Rocco, Rick  / Wood
76 Rocco/Alfonso
72 Ross, Bob / Clocks
71 Ross, Laura  / Clothing

148 Roy, Laura  / Painting
135 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography
140 Ruopp, Helga / Painting

30 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
26 Sandor, Kinga  / Painting - resin

131 Saraiva, Nikki / Mixed Media
102 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
152 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
153 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture

91 Schumann, Lori / Fabric/fabric bags
99 Sloan, Brittany / Jewelry

6 Smith, Scott  / Wood
98 Sneed, William / Wood
92 Sousa, Monique / Jewelry
64 STUART MAIN STREET

151 STUART MAIN STREET
5 Suhajek, Eva / Painting



39 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags
47 Van Demark, Isabel / Mirrors and Lightning
90 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories

123 Vasquez, David / Painting
41 Vigoa, Miriam / Oils

129 Villaroman, Leo and Karin / Pottery
150 Vito, Janine / Resin

42 Wagner, Chris / Spices
23 Watkins, Cathy / Jewelry
67 Werb , Ed / Jewelry
61 Williams, Kim  / Jewelry

111 Williams, Mike / Printmaking
22 Woodland, Carl / Furniture
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Downtown Stuart Art & Craft Festival
March 25-26, 2023

NORTHSIDE BOOTHS ON OSCEOLA
FACING North East FACE South West

1/corner Murphy, Marvin / Painting BLACK MARLIN
2 Murphy, Brittany / Painting 153 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
3 Gasher, Doug and  Stephanie  / Mixed Media 152 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
4 Murphy, Tyler / Painting 151/corner STUART MAIN STREET
5 Suhajek, Eva / Painting GYPSEA COTTAGE
6 Smith, Scott  / Wood 150/corner Vito, Janine / Resin
7 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting WALKWAY
8 Reed, Dana / Jewelry 149/corner Lage, Gilbert / Jewelry
9 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media WALKWAY

10/corner Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media 148A/corner Livne, Smadar / Painting
THEATER OPENING 148/corner Roy, Laura  / Painting

11/corner Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media 147 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics
COFFEE SHOP 146/corner Doherty , Chris  / Photography
GAUZE SHOP walkway

12/1.5 corner Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media 145/corner Herzog, Sarah / Painting
LUNA 144/corner Porcayo, Marcos / Mixed Media

13/corner Goad, Dan / Painting WALKWAY
STUDIO 143/corner Huston-Field, Victor and Megan / Mixed Media

14/corner Lynch, William / Painting ANA CAPRI
WALKWAY 142/corner Pearce, Molly / Mixed Media

15/corner Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media 141 Pearce, Molly / Mixed Media
FLAGLER GRILL 140/corner Ruopp, Helga / Painting

GUMBO LIMBO
TOOTSIE'S 139/corner Green, Paula / Batik

16/corner Leidy, Corrina / Painting 138 O'Connell, John / Wood
17 Leidy, David / Glass 137/corner Kurland, Marlene / Painting
18 Munoz, Claudia / Painting - resin 136/corner Olugunna, Rahmon / Painting
19 Kazdin, Dori / Jewelry WALKWAY
20 Andrews, Terry / Glass 135/corner Ruda, Lazaro / Photography

21/corner Andrews, Terry / Glass ARGENTO JEWELRY
handicapped ramp 134/corner Moore, Larry / Painting

22 Woodland, Carl / Furniture 133 Cohen, Steven and Rocio / Wood
132/corner Lehman, Sandy / Sculpture

JOSEPH LYNN WALKWAY
23/corner Watkins, Cathy / Jewelry 131/corner Saraiva, Nikki / Mixed Media

ESTATE JEWELRY MUST BOUTIQUE
FUNKY MONKEY 130/corner Beltrame, Kimberly / Painting

24/corner Alifano, Joseph / Windchimes 129 Villaroman, Leo and Karin / Pottery
25/corner Blaeuer, Cindy / Wreaths 128/corner Mutch, John / Jewelry

MARIA'S CAFÉ O'SOLE MIO
26/corner Sandor, Kinga  / Painting - resin 127/corner Curran, Sean / Photography

CLAM SHELL 126 Amador, Luis / Sculpture
27/corner Ernst, Nancy and David / Jewelry 125 Lucas, Tyler / Wood

SUNGLASSES 124 Caber, Teresita / Painting
ON COLORADO 123/corner Vasquez, David / Painting
FACE EAST ON PAVERS

28/corner DiLorenzo, Leo / Bakery/Artisan Cheese 122 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection



29 DiLorenzo, Leo / Bakery/Artisan Cheese 121 Cutco Cutlery
30/1.5 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces IN FRONT OF DUFFY'S

31 Lawrence, Gary and Helene / Green Market FACING INSIDE OF CIRCLE
32 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants FACING GUSTOS
33 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants 120/corner Davis, April / Painting

ON COLORADO 119 Davis, April / Painting
FACE WEST 118 Laughery, Catherine / Mixed Media

34 Basnight, Taylor / Plants 117 Larson, Sonia / Mixed Media
35 Basnight, Taylor / Plants 116/corner Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
36 Jutzi, Timothy & Sabrena / Vinegar WALKWAY
37 Burford, Scott,  Jeanette and Taylor / Plants COLORADO

38/corner Miles, John / Nuts 115A Hogg, Oleta / Kettle Korn
115 Jimenez, Antonio / Coconut Water
114 Hess, Heidi / Fiber

ON OSCEOLA 113 Bodin, Carol  / Jewelry
39/1.5 corner Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags 112/corner Plunkett - Duteau, Louise / Hair Accessories

40/corner Manosalva, Edgardo / Plants IN GRASS/ Face South
BACK TO CURB/ Face North 111/corner Williams, Mike / Printmaking

41/corner Vigoa, Miriam / Oils 110 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry
42 Wagner, Chris / Spices 109 Rich, Rosalind / Clothing
43 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry 108 Kovanis, Andrew / Candles
44 Bernardin, Shengzhu / Fabric 107 Buscaglia, Christopher / Wood
45 Gerard, Angie / Wood 106/1.5/corner Kazi, Tasnim / Hair Accessories
46 Maibach, Susan / Mixed Media DRAIN
47 Van Demark, Isabel / Mirrors and Lightning 105/1.5 Green, Lori / Jewelry
48 Esposito, Jan / Jewelry 104 Campuzano, Carlos and Pat / Floral
49 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing 103 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Home Goods
50 Booth, Regina / Wood 102 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry
51 Falduto, Tony and BJ / Glass 101 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion

52/corner Kaeding, James / Stone 100 Bevilacqua, Heather / Clothing
53 PARKING LOT/do not use 99 Sloan, Brittany / Jewelry

98 Sneed, William / Wood
54/corner Robinson, Ellen / Clay 97 Reed, Arlissa / Clothing

55 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories 96 Manning, Rhonda / Jewelry
56 Mazzocchi, Anne / Clothing 95 Murray, Joe and Lori / Candles
57 Larkin-Roy, Ann / Jewelry 94 Keen, Barbara and Andrew / Soap/Lotion
58 Mead, Shellee / Wreaths 93 Cross, Paul / Wood
59 Dam, Judith / Clothing 92 Sousa, Monique / Jewelry
60 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats 91 Schumann, Lori / Fabric/fabric bags
61 Williams, Kim  / Jewelry 90/corner Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories
62 Logan, Sarah / PVC WALKWAY
63 DO NOT USE 89/1.5/corner Griffith, Susan  / Jewelry
64 STUART MAIN STREET 88 Robbins, Kerri / Mixed Media

87 Mesmer, Patrick and Patricia / Books
WALKWAY 86 Cariseo, Sarah / Accessories

65 Naradzay, Kris / Glass 85 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry
66 Pitts, Ava / Handbags 84 Marinel, Mary / Wood
67 Werb , Ed / Jewelry 83 Londono, Veronika / Clothing
68 Downs, Sarah / Accessories 82 Lawrence, Ischa / Jewelry
69 Milkowski, Colleen / Mixed Media 81 Julao, Arlyne and Richard / Fiber
70 Manninen, Kaisa / Jewelry 80 Costanzo , Sam and Sarah / Clay
71 Ross, Laura  / Clothing 79 Parriott, Susi / Sculpture



72/corner Ross, Bob / Clocks 78 Clark, David  / Jewelry
73 DO NOT USE 77 Alfonso, Jesse / Sculpture
74 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art 76 Rocco/Alfonso

75/corner Rocco, Rick  / Wood
DENVER


